1 2 3 4 o) 6 7 8
- MIN 180 _ . _MIN25 - MIN 180 o _MIN24
IN4Q , _ MIN 40 _ MIN4Q MIN4Q MIN4Q, _  MIN4O _
A 1
o N g o N g
¥ : v :
! = . | =
Ny 4 ot I7h \ FaYy 7 Vi //f Y
\/ N L A2 1 | \/ N~ AL v ol |
| I I ﬂ-
o o) | Z
N N 2 = N N 2 \ A =y
Z 3 = 1 I
Y = Z 10 \/ = i ol ©
| | / a =2 2 | 1 32
I \@ I z I \\ VIR =
I (©))] K = | » ! =
- - 0 Ve | - - o) - ﬁ( |
_ u Z \\ / o _ u Z \\ / | ol
= / < =S . =
Z Z
N Yo7 Zs = O | B2 /j;/ 7 =
P C 1 ! \ z A 7y : I
i / i (o) i / ' ! <
AN AN
O = O Z
= =
\ \ \\ / ! k \ \\ / !
31+£25 | . _MIN59 _ 31425 | . MIN59 _
M14 Screws:
M16 Screws: M16 Screws: o M14 Screws: Hole geometri shall be inside marked area.
MIN 7x@17 + 1 Hole geometri shall be inside marked area. MIN 10x@15,5+ 1 Min 10x Screw M14 10,9 according to hole plan.
Min 7x Screw M16 10,9 according to hole plan. 1 screw in each corner.
1 screw in each comer. _ Always at least 5 screws in botton line.
Always at least 3 screws in botton line. Always at least 3 screws in upper row
Additional holes are allowed. Additional holes are allowed.
/;N See mounting instruction No 38-304700
Q @ |
\\ VBG GROUP hg?)ﬂei Egtf()5-2’| Iix y P1U-n2ur2]f>69 _ Z“e
21583200 | |RA | |
GENERAL TOLERANCE MATERIAL A2 |12 é@ 2015-04-29| RA
_ Mounting plate Blank complete
Monteringsplat Ohalad komplett
) “”53,574 N Underrun Protection EUFA
P[21-583200 (F) INFO
1 2 3 ) 5 6 T —7 | 8



		2015-06-16T11:18:33+0200
	Tommy Pettersson




